RAYCHEM-DS-H57444-InPipeMiser-EN-1904 nVent.com  |  1
IN-PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION HEATING CABLE
IN-PIPE MISER
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Utilizing a heavy-duty cable that is made entirely of metal and
mineral insulation, nVent RAYCHEM In-Pipe Miser is an energy
efficient in-pipe heating cable for pipes between 14 ft and
240 ft (4.3 m and 73.2 m) in length. In-Pipe Miser includes a

Europe, Middle East, Africa
Tel  +32.16.213.511
Fax +32.16.213.604
Asia Pacific
Tel +86.21.2412.1688
Fax +86.21.5426.3167
Latin America
Tel  +1.713.868.4800
Fax +1.713.868.2333
IN-PIPE MISER PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog number Length ft (m) Watts Nominal weight lb (kg)
MISER-120-14 14 (4.3) 56 9.0 (4.1)
MISER-120-18 18 (5.5) 70 9.5 (4.3)
MISER-120-22 22 (6.7) 85 9.5 (4.3)
MISER-120-26 26 (7.9) 95 9.5 (4.3)
MISER-120-30 30 (9.1) 120 9.5 (4.3)
MISER-120-34 34 (10.4) 130 10.0 (4.5)
MISER-120-40 40 (12.2) 180 12.0 (5.4)
MISER-120-50 50 (15.2) 250 12.0 (5.4)
MISER-120-60 60 (18.3) 240 14.0 (6.4)
MISER-120-70 70 (21.3) 260 12.0 (5.4)
MISER-120-80 80 (24.4) 300 13.0 (5.9)
MISER-120-90 90 (27.4) 400 14.5 (6.6)
MISER-120-100 100 (30.5) 360 15.0 (6.8)
MISER-120-110 110 (33.5) 435 17.0 (7.7)
MISER-120-120 120 (36.6) 600 16.0 (7.3)
MISER-120-130 130 (39.6) 555 17.0 (7.7)
MISER-120-140 140 (42.7) 515 18.0 (8.2)
MISER-120-150 150 (45.7) 770 24.0 (10.9)
MISER-120-160 160 (48.8) 720 23.0 (10.4)
MISER-120-170 170 (51.8) 680 24.5 (11.1)
MISER-120-180 180 (54.9) 800 26.0 (11.8)
MISER-120-190 190 (57.9) 760 28.0 (12.7)
MISER-120-200 200 (61.0) 1030 32.0 (14.5)
MISER-120-210 210 (64.0) 980 30.0 (13.6)
MISER-120-220 220 (67.1) 935 31.0 (14.1)
MISER-120-230 230 (70.1) 895 34.0 (15.4)
MISER-120-240 240 (73.2) 860 36.0 (16.3)